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CSUDH OT Social Media 
 
 

 
@ csudhotprogram 

 
 

OT Cohort 17, 18  
and Alumni - 

@CSUDHOTAlumni 
 
 

@csudhot 
 
 
  

@csudh_ot 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Occupational Therapy Department 

College of Health Human Services &Nursing  
1000 East Victoria St. Carson, CA 90747 

Phone: (310) 243-2726 Fax: (310) 928-7270 
http://www.csudh.edu/ot/  

The Occupational Therapy 
Department Presents: 

The 16th Annual  

Career Fair 
Monday, April 20, 2022 

1:00 PM to 4:00 PM 

http://www.csudh.edu/ot/
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The Department of Occupational 
Therapy would like to thank the 

Donors, Sponsors, and Affiliates for 
their support of the OT Program and 

students. 
 
 
 

“Donations and Sponsorship directly benefits students 
through scholarships, travel grants, and student events.” 

- Dr. Terry Peralta-Catipon 
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Career Fair Community Partners  
 

Alliance of Abilities-Integrity House 
Website: www.allianceofabilities.org 

Contact Person: Cathy DeMello 
Phone: (714) 542-0855 | Fax: (714) 542-2155 

Email: cathydemello@gmail.com 
 
 

Bio Pacific LLC 
Website: www.marinerhealthcare.com 

Contact Person: Meghann Gonzalez, Rehab Recruiter 
Phone: (424) 645-4371 

Email: meghann.gonzalez@marinerhealthcare.com 
 
 

California Board of Occupational 
Therapy 

Website: www.bot.ca.gov 
Contact Person: Heather Martin, Executive Officer 

Phone: (916) 248-2178 
Email: heather.martin@dca.gov 

 
 

Casa Colina Hospital and Centers for 
Healthcare 

Website: www. casacolina.org 
Contact Person: Nakisha Gutierrez, OTD, OTR/L 

Phone: (909)-762-9446 
Email: ngutierrez@casacolina.org 
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Consonus Healthcare 
Website: www.consonuslife.com 

Contact Person: Ed Kerkenbush, Regional Recruiter 
Phone: (909) 731-1586 

Email: elkerkenbush@consonushealth.com 
 
 

CVC-Century Villages at Cabrillo 
Website: www.centuryvillages.org 

Contact Person: Gina Phelps 
Phone: (626) 372-5651 

Email: gphelps@csudh.edu 
 

 
EdTheory, LLC 

Website: www.edtheory.com 
Contact Person: Tasha Foster 

Phone: (925) 500-8383 
Email: tasha@edtheory.com 

 
 

Esterseals Southern California 
Website: www.easterseals.com/ESSCjobs 

Contact Person: Ellen Einkauf Isais 
Phone: (714) 834-1111  

Email: ellen.einkauf-isais@essc.org 
 

 
FeldCare Connects 

Website: www.feldcareconnects.com 
Contact Person: Randi Peled, CEO 

Phone: (818) 692-1675 | Fax: (818) 647-6600 
Email: randi@feldcareconnects.com 

NOTES 
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Goodfellow Therapy 
A HealthPRO Pediatric Company 

Website: www.goodfellowtherapy.com 
Contact Person: Rosail (Rosie) Fernandez, Director of 

Operations 
Phone: (559) 310-0496 |Fax: (559) 432-8055 

Email: Rosie.fernandez@gftherapy.com 
 

Haynes Family of Programs 
Website: www.leroyhaynes.org 
Contact Person: Tiffany Burg 

Phone: (909) 593-2581 |Fax: (909) 593-5241 
Email: tburg@leroyhaynes.org 

 
HM Systems Inc 

Website: www.hmsystemsinc.com 
Contact Person: Tamara Delaney, Clinical Director 

Phone: (805) 338-7505 
Email: tamdelaney3@gmail.com 

 
Interface Rehab, Inc. 

Website: www.interfacerehab.com 
Contact Person: Stan Morrow, Senior Recruiter 

Phone: (714) 646-8303 
Email: stan@interfacerehab.com 

 
Invo Healthcare 

Website: www.invocompanies.com 
Contact Person: Melissa Beachum 

Phone: (832) 639-1011 | Fax: (800) 892-0648 
Email: mbeachum@invohealthcare.com 
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Los Angeles Unified School District 

Website: teachinla.com 
Contact Person: Craig Yokoi 

Phone: (213) 241-2443 
Email: craig.yokoi@lausd.net 

 
 

Med Travelers 
Website: www.medtravelers.com 

Contact Person: Codey Thalacker, Senior Director of 
University Programs 

Phone: (720) 220-0283 
Email: codey.thalacker@amnhealthcare.com 

 
 
 

Pioneer Healthcare Services LLC 
Website: www.pioneer-healthcare.com 

Contact Person: Courtney Norman 
Phone: (800) 683-1209 

Email: perations@pioneer-healthcare.com 
 

 
 

San Joaquin Valley Rehabilitation 
Website: www.sjvrehab.com 

Contact Person: Ashley Williams 
Phone: (559) 436-3600 

Email: awilliams@sjvrehab.com 
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Speech, Language and Educational 

Associates 
Website: www.speechassociates.com 

Contact Person: Baily Zubel, OT Program Director 
Phone: (818) 616-5030 

Email: bzubel@speechassociates.com 
 

 
Total Education Solutions Inc 

Website: www.tesidea.com 
Contact Person: Morgan Medina 

Phone: (323) 341-5580 
Email: mbehny@tesidea.com 

 
 

OT Faculty Fieldwork Programs 
 

CVC 
http://centuryvillages.org/  

 
C&C Adult Day Health Care Center 

http://www.ccadultdayhealthcare.com/ 
 
 

City of Carson, Human Services 
https://ci.carson.ca.us/communityservices/hsmission.aspx 
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City of Hope 

https://www.cityofhope.org/homepage  
 
 

Rancho los Amigos Rehabilitation Center 
http://dhs.lacounty.gov/wps/portal/dhs/rancho  

 
 

Integrity House 
http://allianceofabilities.org/integrity-house.html  

 
 

Carson Community Stroke Center 
http://ci.carson.ca.us  

 
 

Campus Community 
 

CSUDH Career Center 
Website: www.csudh.edu/careercenter  

Contact Person: Mariah Glenn 
Phone: (310) 243-3102 

Email: mglenn2@csudh.edu  
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Professional Resources and 

Organizations 
 

California Board of Occupational Therapy 
Website: http://www.bot.ca.gov/  

2005 Evergreen Street, Suite 2250 
Sacramento, CA 95815 

Tel: (916) 263-2294 
Fax: (916) 263-2701  

 
 

Occupational Therapy Association  
of California (OTAC)  

Website: www.otaconline.org 
Contact Person: Ingrid Leu 

Email: reg2dir@otaconline.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 

https://www.cityofhope.org/homepage
http://dhs.lacounty.gov/wps/portal/dhs/rancho
http://allianceofabilities.org/integrity-house.html
http://www.csudh.edu/careercenter
http://www.bot.ca.gov/

